
Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:52 PM  5/15/2015  Page 1

Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 12.50 * 1998 Courtney Hall, Crawfordsville

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Bright, Madison  10 Western Boone 12.80 13.14 Q 1
 2 Jobe, Skylar   9 Tri West 12.96 13.34 Q 2
 3 Lowe, Paige  12 Tri West 12.47 13.28 Q 1
 4 McClaskey, Caroline   9 North Montgomery 12.70 13.46 Q 2
 5 Myers, Taylor  10 Lebanon 13.13 13.85 q 2
 6 Strauser, Natalie  11 Southmont 13.10 14.04 q 1
 7 Lowe, Grace  12 Southmont 12.70 14.05 q 2
 8 McCandless, Kaylee   9 Crawfordsville 13.60 14.22 q 2
 9 Eufrasio, Ariadna  10 Crawfordsville 14.24 1
 10 Parker, Abby  10 North Montgomery 13.40 14.47 1
 11 Rounds, Hope  10 Frankfort 13.92 14.48 1
 12 Kelly, Emily   9 Frankfort 13.51 14.54 2
 13 Morton, Madison  12 Western Boone 13.50 14.63 2
 --- Witt, Alyssa  11 Lebanon 12.90 DQ 1

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 12.50 * 1998 Courtney Hall, Crawfordsville

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Lowe, Paige  12 Tri West 13.28 12.87  
82 Bright, Madison  10 Western Boone 13.14 13.17  
63 Jobe, Skylar   9 Tri West 13.34 13.33  
54 McClaskey, Caroline   9 North Montgomery 13.46 13.50  
45 Lowe, Grace  12 Southmont 14.05 13.94  
36 McCandless, Kaylee   9 Crawfordsville 14.22 14.05  
27 Myers, Taylor  10 Lebanon 13.85 14.07  
18 Strauser, Natalie  11 Southmont 14.04 14.15  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 25.90 * 1988 Shannon Sowers, Crawfordsville

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 McClaskey, Caroline   9 North Montgomery 27.00 27.58 Q 2
 2 Lowe, Paige  12 Tri West 26.22 28.44 Q 1
 3 Henley, Kate  11 Tri West 27.33 28.26 Q 2
 4 Rogers, Lexi  10 North Montgomery 27.50 28.75 Q 1
 5 Baxter, Callahan  10 Western Boone 28.10 28.90 q 1
 6 Becker, Lucy  11 Crawfordsville 29.50 29.39 q 2
 7 Strauser, Natalie  11 Southmont 29.00 29.48 q 2
 8 Tharp, Graysen  12 Crawfordsville 29.50 29.69 q 1
 9 Rakowski, Ashley   9 Lebanon 29.50 30.67 1
 10 Bennett, Victoria   9 Lebanon 30.00 31.07 2
 11 Bonebrake, Maygan  10 Southmont 30.70 31.13 1
 12 Cole, Kiley  10 Frankfort 30.65 31.15 2
 13 Woods, Madison   9 Frankfort 31.11 32.12 1
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 25.90 * 1988 Shannon Sowers, Crawfordsville

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Lowe, Paige  12 Tri West 28.4422:42:19.52  
82 McClaskey, Caroline   9 North Montgomery 27.5822:42:19.97  
63 Henley, Kate  11 Tri West 28.2622:42:20.51  
54 Baxter, Callahan  10 Western Boone 28.9022:42:21.33  
45 Strauser, Natalie  11 Southmont 29.4822:42:21.80  
36 Rogers, Lexi  10 North Montgomery 28.7522:42:21.94  
27 Becker, Lucy  11 Crawfordsville 29.3922:42:22.25  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 59.87 * 5/11/2007 Brandy Woody, Western Boone

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Stamm, Kayla  12 Tri West 1:02.01 59.95 2
82 Jones, Maddie  10 Danville 1:01.93 1:01.50 2
63 McClaskey, Caroline   9 North Montgomery 1:02.10 1:02.06 2
54 Collins, Cami  12 Danville 1:02.59 1:02.87 2
45 Lowe, Grace  12 Southmont 1:03.80 1:04.91 2
36 Spahn, Madison  10 Tri West 1:05.39 1:06.52 2
27 Hutson, Kat   9 Southmont 1:07.80 1:06.60 1
18 Myers, Taylor  10 Lebanon 1:12.00 1:09.98 1
 9 Arthur, Kaylee  11 Frankfort 1:06.00 1:10.03 2
 10 Keller, Peyton  11 Lebanon 1:13.00 1:11.21 1
 11 Isenhower, Lyndsey  12 Frankfort 1:08.20 1:12.20 1
 12 Vogler, Shyann   9 North Montgomery 1:11.00 1:12.34 1

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Meet: 2:18.02 * 5/15/2009 Creasy Clauser, Southmont

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Stamm, Kayla  12 Tri West 2:27.86 2:26.72  
82 Henley, Molly  10 Tri West 2:27.86 2:32.51  
63 Perez, Sarah   9 Lebanon 2:34.75 2:34.25  
54 White, Emily  11 Southmont 2:48.50 2:42.36  
45 Heide, Haley  10 North Montgomery 2:39.00 2:42.97  
36 O'Rourke, Allie  12 Lebanon 2:45.00 2:44.68  
27 Pinkard, Madison  10 North Montgomery 2:36.00 2:45.17  
18 Eldredge, Mackenna  11 Frankfort 2:56.00 2:48.01  
 9 Foxworthy, Hali  11 Southmont 2:49.60 2:49.90  
 10 Gilbert, Claire  12 Danville 3:03.62 2:52.62  
 11 Mathis, Sam  10 Western Boone 2:58.00 2:56.44  
 12 Thomerson, Pate  12 Western Boone 3:00.00 2:58.73  
 13 Crosslin, Caroline  12 Danville 3:01.63 3:05.44  
 14 Santiago, Lizeth  10 Frankfort 3:20.00 3:29.33  
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 5:10.74 * 2005 Wendi Robinson, Danville

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hurt, Maddy   9 Crawfordsville 5:28.00 5:41.86  
82 Clark, Molly  10 Danville 5:45.18 5:45.33  
63 Foreman, Melanie  12 Danville 6:04.00 5:53.21  
54 Heide, Hana  10 North Montgomery 5:59.00 5:55.26  
45 Dugger, Kelsey   9 Southmont 6:08.80 5:56.93  
36 Sprecher, Madison  12 Tri West 6:01.65 5:58.38  
27 Cox, Erin  11 Tri West 6:16.56 6:07.40  
18 Tovar, Connie   9 Frankfort 6:21.00 6:11.74  
 9 Brummett, Amber   9 Lebanon 6:19.00 6:16.22  
 10 Clark, Courtney  12 North Montgomery 6:30.00 6:28.65  
 11 Edwards, Christa  12 Southmont 6:28.20 6:47.35  
 12 Wire, Ally  11 Lebanon 6:55.00 6:57.11  
 13 Gillum, Kate  10 Western Boone 6:58.00 7:01.26  
 14 Gourley, Madi  12 Western Boone 6:55.00 7:08.94  
 15 Alba, Meghan   9 Frankfort 6:45.15 7:24.09  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Meet: 11:18.50 * 2005 Wendi Robinson, Danville

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hurt, Maddy   9 Crawfordsville 12:18.00 13:00.38  
82 Cox, Erin  11 Tri West 13:13.00 13:08.02  
63 Heide, Hana  10 North Montgomery 13:13.00 13:09.25  
54 Foreman, Melanie  12 Danville 13:33.00 13:10.10  
45 Dugger, Kelsey   9 Southmont 13:13.00 13:21.35  
36 Snoeberger, Brooke  10 Tri West 13:49.42 13:38.36  
27 Clark, Courtney  12 North Montgomery 13:41.00 13:41.70  
18 Kilburn, Heather  12 Danville 14:01.00 13:48.71  
 9 Cooper, Macy  12 Lebanon 14:00.00 14:24.23  
 10 Edwards, Christa  12 Southmont 14:22.50 15:02.13  
 11 Warwick, Elizabeth  11 Frankfort 15:00.00 15:28.20  
 12 Johns, Katelyn  10 Lebanon 15:00.00 15:45.05  
 13 Gourley, Madi  12 Western Boone 15:05.00 15:59.88  
 14 Haynes, Catherine  11 Frankfort 16:21.50 16:00.18  
 15 Gillum, Kate  10 Western Boone 16:26.00 16:37.66  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 15.71 * 5/11/2007 Sheri Phillips, Frankfort

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Whicker, Hannah  12 Crawfordsville 16.40 17.31 Q 1
 2 Hampton, Kim  11 Crawfordsville 16.40 17.60 Q 2
 3 Ostler, Stephine  11 Frankfort 16.90 18.16 Q 2
 4 Holbrook, Kim  10 Western Boone 17.60 18.21 Q 1
 5 Zachary, Macy   9 Southmont 17.60 18.43 q 2
 6 French, Ally  11 North Montgomery 17.50 18.44 q 1
 7 Jones, Karen  12 Tri West 17.71 18.75 q 2



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:52 PM  5/15/2015  Page 4

Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 8 Perkins, Claire   9 Danville 18.28 18.80 q 1
 9 Harpel, Rhi   9 North Montgomery 19.80 19.00 2
 10 Cole, Kiley  10 Frankfort 19.50 19.15 1
 11 Link, Elizabeth   9 Southmont 18.80 19.23 1
 12 Collier, Sam  11 Lebanon 18.71 19.43 2
 13 Hammon, Alexis   9 Western Boone 18.70 20.08 2
 14 Reed, Kylee  11 Lebanon 19.30 20.74 1
 15 Ross, Liz   9 Tri West 20.13 21.49 1

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 15.71 * 5/11/2007 Sheri Phillips, Frankfort

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Whicker, Hannah  12 Crawfordsville 17.31 16.99  
82 Ostler, Stephine  11 Frankfort 18.16 17.70  
63 Holbrook, Kim  10 Western Boone 18.21 17.96  
54 Jones, Karen  12 Tri West 18.75 18.17  
45 Zachary, Macy   9 Southmont 18.43 18.18  
36 French, Ally  11 North Montgomery 18.44 18.34  
27 Perkins, Claire   9 Danville 18.80 18.70  
 --- Hampton, Kim  11 Crawfordsville 17.60 FS  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 46.20 * 1986 Amy Huckstep, South Montgomery

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Whicker, Hannah  12 Crawfordsville 49.00 48.99 2
82 Hampton, Kim  11 Crawfordsville 50.50 49.23 2
63 Barrett, Brittany  11 Southmont 48.40 49.82 2
54 Ostler, Stephine  11 Frankfort 52.43 51.42 2
45 Holbrook, Kim  10 Western Boone 55.60 52.70 1
36 French, Ally  11 North Montgomery 52.90 53.94 2
27 Hammon, Alexis   9 Western Boone 56.40 54.12 1
18 Perkins, Claire   9 Danville 53.99 54.21 2
 9 Collier, Sam  11 Lebanon 56.28 55.04 1
 10 Jones, Karen  12 Tri West 56.47 55.76 1
 11 Harpel, Rhi   9 North Montgomery 58.60 56.83 1
 12 Perez, Teresa   9 Lebanon 59.34 56.96 1
 13 Zachary, Macy   9 Southmont 54.90 58.70 2
 14 Ross, Liz   9 Tri West 59.38 1:02.55 1
 --- Rounds, Hope  10 Frankfort 58.45 DNF 1

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 50.91 * 5/15/2009 Lebanon, Lebanon

K Comage, A Stonebraker, C Milam, K Wiseman

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Western Boone     A 52.70 51.39  
1) Breedlove, Alaina 9 2) Bright, Madison 10 3) Baxter, Callahan 10 4) Morton, Madison 12

82 Tri West     A 52.39 51.61  
1) Henley, Kate 11 2) Jobe, Skylar 9 3) Lowe, Paige 12 4) Armstrong, Shania
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference

Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

63 Crawfordsville     A 54.00 53.32  
1) Eufrasio, Ariadna 10 2) Tharp, Graysen 12 3) McCandless, Kaylee 9 4) Becker, Lucy 11

54 North Montgomery     A 55.20 53.39  
1) Parker, Abby 10 2) French, Ally 11 3) Rogers, Lexi 10 4) Harpel, Rhi 9

45 Lebanon     A 55.00 53.76  
1) Witt, Alyssa 11 2) Myers, Taylor 10 3) Reed, Kylee 11 4) Lashley, Megan 10

36 Frankfort     A 55.13 55.86  
1) Kelly, Emily 9 2) Rounds, Hope 10 3) Woods, Madison 9 4) Olivas, Tania 11

27 Southmont     A 56.80 56.98  
1) Bonebrake, Maygan 10 2) West, Destiny 3) Morawietz, Jule 11 4) Link, Elizabeth 9

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 4:10.20 * 1999 Crawfordsville, Crawfordsville

J Meyers, C Darby, C Hall, H Ewing

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tri West     A 4:22.00 4:14.72  
1) Henley, Molly 10 2) Stamm, Kayla 12 3) Lowe, Paige 12 4) Sprecher, Madison 12

82 Danville     A 4:19.40 4:23.22  
1) Collins, Cami 12 2) Jones, Maddie 10 3) Kiefer, Nicki 12 4) Russell, Lydia 12

63 Crawfordsville     A 4:30.00 4:31.92  
1) Becker, Lucy 11 2) Whicker, Hannah 12 3) McCandless, Kaylee 9 4) Hampton, Kim 11

54 Southmont     A 4:33.40 4:34.72  
1) Lowe, Grace 12 2) Barrett, Brittany 11 3) Hutson, Kat 9 4) White, Emily 11

45 North Montgomery     A 4:32.00 4:41.31  
1) Rogers, Lexi 10 2) McClaskey, Caroline 9 3) Heide, Haley 10 4) Pinkard, Madison 10

36 Frankfort     A 4:41.40 4:45.47  
1) Woods, Madison 9 2) Perry, Jacenda 11 3) Arthur, Kaylee 11 4) Isenhower, Lyndsey 12

27 Western Boone     A 4:37.00 4:46.38  
1) Bright, Madison 10 2) Breedlove, Alaina 9 3) Hammon, Alexis 9 4) Baxter, Callahan 10

18 Lebanon     A 5:00.00 4:54.01  
1) Myers, Taylor 10 2) Keller, Peyton 11 3) Perez, Teresa 9 4) Bennett, Victoria 9

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet: 9:46.83 * 5/11/2007 Southmont, SMT

B McGaughey, K Lippencott, H Hatch, C Clauser

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tri West     A 10:38.90 10:23.19  
1) Snoeberger, Brooke 10 2) Sprecher, Madison 12 3) Henley, Molly 10 4) Stamm, Kayla 12

82 Danville     A 10:59.70 10:48.47  
1) Collins, Cami 12 2) Kilburn, Heather 12 3) Jones, Maddie 10 4) Foreman, Melanie 12

63 Southmont     A 10:50.60 10:59.07  
1) Dugger, Kelsey 9 2) Foxworthy, Hali 11 3) Hutson, Kat 9 4) White, Emily 11

54 Lebanon     A 11:15.00 11:17.72  
1) O'Rourke, Allie 12 2) Cooper, Macy 12 3) Perez, Sarah 9 4) Merritt, Emily 11

45 North Montgomery     A 10:52.00 11:55.56  
1) Pinkard, Madison 10 2) Melvin, Katie 3) Heide, Haley 10 4) Heide, Hana 10

36 Frankfort     A 11:45.50 12:58.86  
1) Haynes, Catherine 11 2) Hernandez, Rosa 3) Warwick, Elizabeth 11 4) Alba, Meghan 9
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Girls High Jump

Meet: 5-07 * 1986 Stephanie Chamness, North Montgomery

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Headlee, Katrina  11 Tri West 4-10.00 5-00.00  
82 Sabens, Kelsey   9 North Montgomery 5-00.00 4-10.00  
63 Russell, Lydia  12 Danville 4-10.00 J4-10.00  
54 Olivas, Tania  11 Frankfort 4-08.00 4-08.00  

. 5035 Cooper, Macy  12 Lebanon 5-00.00 4-06.00  

. 5035 French, Ally  11 North Montgomery 4-06.00 4-06.00  
27 Harris, Shelby  12 Tri West 4-06.00 J4-06.00  
18 Tharp, Graysen  12 Crawfordsville 4-06.00 4-04.00  
 9 Morton, Madison  12 Western Boone 4-04.00 J4-04.00  
 9 Ostler, Stephine  11 Frankfort 4-02.00 J4-04.00  
 11 Walbert, Zoe   9 Crawfordsville 4-06.00 J4-04.00  
 11 Bonebrake, Maygan  10 Southmont 4-02.00 J4-04.00  
 --- Marsh, Jaela   9 Western Boone 4-06.00 NH  
 --- Zachary, Macy   9 Southmont 4-04.00 NH  

 
Girls Pole Vault

Meet: 10-06 * 5/15/2009 Nicole Cullison, Danville Communi

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Barrett, Brittany  11 Southmont 9-09.00 10-00.00  
82 Collins, Cami  12 Danville 8-06.00 8-06.00  
63 Bright, Madison  10 Western Boone 8-00.00 8-00.00  
54 Kiefer, Nicki  12 Danville 8-06.00 J8-00.00  

. 5035 Warren, Aria  10 North Montgomery 7-00.00 7-00.00  

. 5035 Isenhower, Lyndsey  12 Frankfort 7-06.00 7-00.00  
27 Woods, Madison   9 Frankfort J7-00.00  
18 Stephens, Caryannah   9 North Montgomery 6-06.00 J7-00.00  

 
Girls Long Jump

Meet: 17-04 * 1979 Deb Peebles, North Montgomery

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Barrett, Brittany  11 Southmont 15-07.00 16-04.00  
82 Breedlove, Alaina   9 Western Boone 15-02.00 16-01.00  
63 Kelly, Emily   9 Frankfort 14-10.00 15-01.00  
54 Hampton, Kim  11 Crawfordsville 15-03.50 15-00.50  
45 Kiefer, Nicki  12 Danville 15-03.00 14-11.25  
36 Henley, Molly  10 Tri West 14-04.00 14-10.75  
27 Henley, Kate  11 Tri West 14-08.75  
18 Baxter, Callahan  10 Western Boone 15-10.50 14-07.00  
 9 Reed, Kylee  11 Lebanon 14-00.00 14-06.25  
 10 Perry, Jacenda  11 Frankfort 15-05.00 14-03.75  
 11 Cottrell, Anna   9 North Montgomery 13-07.00 13-10.50  
 12 Harpel, Rhi   9 North Montgomery 14-10.00 13-08.50  
 13 Zachary, Macy   9 Southmont 14-00.00 13-03.00  
 --- Krulik, Abigayle   9 Lebanon 13-05.00 FOUL  
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Girls Shot Put

Meet: 39-07.75 * 1992 Shauna Dunn, Frankfort

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jones, Karen  12 Tri West 38-00.00 35-07.75  
82 Boggs, Marlaina  12 Frankfort 35-00.00 32-11.00  
63 Morton, Madison  12 Western Boone 32-05.50 31-09.00  
54 Jenkins, Taylor  10 North Montgomery 30-03.00 30-07.00  
45 Gliva, Abbey  11 Tri West 30-08.00 30-05.00  
36 Phillips, Sarah  11 Western Boone 31-07.00 30-04.00  
27 Huse, Erin  10 Lebanon 29-00.00 29-06.75  
18 Hall, Jazmine   9 Crawfordsville 28-01.00 28-09.00  
 9 Schwabe, Caroline  12 North Montgomery 28-11.00 28-07.00  
 10 Kelly, Ericka  10 Frankfort 28-06.00 28-00.50  
 11 Utley, Cassie  10 Danville 30-01.00 27-05.00  
 12 Strauser, Natalie  11 Southmont 33-00.00 27-04.00  
 13 McKinsey, Aarika  12 Southmont 29-04.00 27-01.50  
 14 Edwards, Kayleigh  10 Lebanon 23-00.00 24-06.50  
 15 Banich, Meg   9 Danville 26-06.00 24-00.00  
 16 McFall, Meara  10 Crawfordsville 25-03.00 23-03.00  

 
Girls Discus Throw

Meet: 126-10.25 * 1998 Courtney Stewart, Frankfort

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bacon, Noelle  11 Frankfort 116-06.50 120-03  
82 Jones, Karen  12 Tri West 125-00 112-07  
63 Schwabe, Caroline  12 North Montgomery 97-01 96-06  
54 Phillips, Sarah  11 Western Boone 91-01 88-09  
45 Utley, Cassie  10 Danville 89-11 85-11  
36 Huse, Erin  10 Lebanon 73-00 81-09  
27 Clayton, Sydney  11 Frankfort 83-00 76-05  
18 Jenkins, Taylor  10 North Montgomery 110-07 75-02  
 9 Hall, Jazmine   9 Crawfordsville 73-04 68-07  
 10 Ohlemacher, Kayla  11 Lebanon 63-00 66-00  
 11 Banich, Meg   9 Danville 76-09.50 64-10  
 12 Teague, Madelyn  11 Crawfordsville 75-11 64-06  
 13 McKinsey, Aarika  12 Southmont 64-10.50 62-05  
 14 Richardson, Olivia   9 Western Boone 58-01  
 15 Strauser, Natalie  11 Southmont 78-07 56-00  
 --- Gliva, Abbey  11 Tri West 82-00 FOUL  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 10.90 * Kirby, Jackson, Willhite, Allen

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cook, Wes  11 Tri West 10.78 11.49 Q 1
 2 Wright, Chase  12 Lebanon 11.10 11.81 Q 2
 3 Prather, Alex  11 North Montgomery 11.20 12.01 Q 2
 4 Parsons, Alex  11 North Montgomery 11.20 12.11 Q 1
 5 Lucas, Derek  10 Tri West 11.53 12.02 q 2
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 Shirrell, Jacob  12 Danville 11.44 12.10 q 2
 7 Solomon, Ryan   9 Western Boone 11.30 12.21 q 1
 8 Highfield, Wayne  12 Southmont 11.60 12.27 q 1
 9 Schutte, Christopher  11 Frankfort 11.61 12.39 2
 10 Brandenburg, Patrick  11 Frankfort 11.90 12.41 1
 11 Martin, Alex  10 Western Boone 12.00 12.46 2
 12 Snow, Chandler  12 Crawfordsville 11.60 12.47 1
 13 Janvier, LJ  10 Lebanon 12.00 12.85 1
 14 Claycomb, Kole  10 Crawfordsville 11.90 13.06 2
 15 Farabee, Nathaniel  11 Southmont 12.10 13.27 2
 --- Mitchell, Izaiha  11 Danville 11.82 DQ 1

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 10.90 * Kirby, Jackson, Willhite, Allen

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cook, Wes  11 Tri West 11.49 11.03  
82 Wright, Chase  12 Lebanon 11.81 11.59  
63 Prather, Alex  11 North Montgomery 12.01 11.84  
54 Shirrell, Jacob  12 Danville 12.10 11.89  
45 Parsons, Alex  11 North Montgomery 12.11 11.89  
36 Lucas, Derek  10 Tri West 12.02 12.10  
27 Solomon, Ryan   9 Western Boone 12.21 12.33  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 22.20 * 1983 Pat Willhite, Crawfordsville

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cook, Wes  11 Tri West 22.31 23.80 Q 1
 2 Wright, Chase  12 Lebanon 22.80 23.99 Q 2
 3 Shirrell, Jacob  12 Danville 23.53 24.05 Q 1
 4 Waite, Trevor  12 Tri West 23.09 24.43 Q 2
 5 Merrow, Thomas  10 Danville 24.05 24.74 q 2
 6 Schutte, Christopher  11 Frankfort 24.80 24.97 q 2
 7 Prather, Alex  11 North Montgomery 23.70 25.07 q 1
 8 Martin, Alex  10 Western Boone 24.40 25.17 q 1
 9 Bilyeu, Tyler  11 Crawfordsville 25.10 25.23 2
 10 Gerdes, Gage   9 Crawfordsville 24.50 25.40 1
 11 Farabee, Mikal  12 Southmont 24.80 25.49 1
 12 Reyes, Rafael  12 Frankfort 25.22 25.86 1
 13 Large, Noah  11 Lebanon 24.84 26.20 1
 14 West, Mason   9 Western Boone 24.50 26.34 2
 15 Shillings, Jordan  12 North Montgomery 22.80 27.32 2
 16 Farabee, Nathaniel  11 Southmont 24.90 27.50 2

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 22.20 * 1983 Pat Willhite, Crawfordsville

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cook, Wes  11 Tri West 23.80 22.63  
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference

Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

82 Waite, Trevor  12 Tri West 24.43 23.15  
63 Wright, Chase  12 Lebanon 23.99 23.18  
54 Shirrell, Jacob  12 Danville 24.05 23.79  
45 Prather, Alex  11 North Montgomery 25.07 24.36  
36 Merrow, Thomas  10 Danville 24.74 24.67  
27 Schutte, Christopher  11 Frankfort 24.97 24.91  
18 Martin, Alex  10 Western Boone 25.17 24.94  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 49.79 * 2012 Austin Lazaro, Tri West

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Lowe, Justin  11 Southmont 52.20 51.58 2
82 Hagemier, Cory  12 Tri West 52.00 52.75 2
63 Surface, Dalton   9 North Montgomery 53.40 53.42 2
54 Hudson, Benji  11 Lebanon 53.45 53.74 2
45 Imboden, Bennett  11 Western Boone 53.70 53.82 2
36 Dugard, Ben  10 North Montgomery 54.70 54.52 2
27 Gilliam, Jack   9 Western Boone 53.40 54.56 2
18 Stewart, Austin  12 Danville 55.46 54.57 1
 9 Bruce, Ben   9 Tri West 55.00 55.40 1
 10 Gerdes, Gage   9 Crawfordsville 57.40 55.64 1
 11 Vondersaar, Jesse  10 Danville 56.21 55.94 1
 12 McManus, Nick  10 Southmont 56.60 56.97 1
 13 Valdes, Joel  12 Frankfort 1:00.20 58.49 1
 14 Johnson, AJ  10 Crawfordsville 57.40 59.24 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet: 1:56.50 * 1983 Casey Puccinelli, BR

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Noonan, Michael  11 Western Boone 2:02.10 1:59.29  
82 Gerber, Daniel  10 Danville 2:01.90 2:03.32  
63 Santos, Omar  11 Frankfort 2:04.59 2:06.48  
54 Modglin, Bryce  12 Danville 2:08.00 2:07.12  
45 Ohlemacher, Kory  10 Lebanon 2:10.00 2:09.12  
36 Brissey, Alec  10 Southmont 2:11.00 2:10.73  
27 Munro, Michael  11 North Montgomery 2:16.00 2:11.09  
18 Conde, Angel  12 Frankfort 2:14.92 2:11.59  
 9 Grilli, Blake   9 Lebanon 2:12.00 2:14.04  
 10 Michael, Travis  10 Southmont 2:16.00 2:14.49  
 11 Cooper, Keiland  12 Tri West 2:16.80 2:14.95  
 12 Vallangeon, Jacob  10 North Montgomery 2:20.00 2:15.29  
 13 Westmoreland, Eli  10 Western Boone 2:18.00 2:21.78  
 14 Rich, Gavin   9 Crawfordsville 2:35.00 2:25.94  
 15 Alvarado, Jair   9 Crawfordsville 2:35.00 2:27.33  
 16 Gardner, Joey  11 Tri West 2:16.80 2:43.46  
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 4:24.30 * 1983 Jon Smyrnis, BR

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Long, Brooks  10 Southmont 4:42.80 4:34.38  
82 Santos, Omar  11 Frankfort 4:45.35 4:37.19  
63 Genin, Chris  11 Danville 4:47.40 4:46.46  
54 Michael, Travis  10 Southmont 5:00.00 4:47.97  
45 Townsend, Tyler  10 Danville 4:58.30 4:49.25  
36 Martin, Hunter   9 Western Boone 4:55.00 4:51.09  
27 Bray, Cody  12 Frankfort 4:45.22 4:59.01  
18 Veerkamp, Tommy  11 Lebanon 5:06.00 5:01.52  
 9 Fritzen, Matthew   9 North Montgomery 5:15.00 5:10.14  
 10 Munro, Michael  11 North Montgomery 5:20.00 5:11.17  
 11 Muse Myers, Robert   9 Lebanon 5:02.00 5:14.78  
 12 Rice, Cody  10 Western Boone 5:20.00 5:17.44  
 13 Whicker, Caleb  10 Crawfordsville 5:22.00 5:20.77  
 14 McKinney, Zach   9 Crawfordsville 5:18.00 5:23.00  
 15 Knights, Matt  11 Tri West 5:34.00 5:33.43  
 16 Nobles, Zach  11 Tri West 6:08.00 6:24.52  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet: 9:41.20 * 1982 Mike Atkinson, BR

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Swisher, Jackson   9 Danville 10:18.44 10:18.65  
82 Allen, Cameron  11 Danville 10:32.55 10:25.49  
63 Martin, Hunter   9 Western Boone 10:42.00 10:46.69  
54 Long, Brooks  10 Southmont 10:22.27 10:50.44  
45 Lippencott, Ross   9 Southmont 11:29.00 10:58.63  
36 Veerkamp, Tommy  11 Lebanon 10:58.00 11:03.81  
27 Wells, Jared   9 Frankfort 11:14.46 11:09.03  
18 Weliever, Luke  11 North Montgomery 11:28.00 11:12.94  
 9 Fritzen, Matthew   9 North Montgomery 11:50.00 11:14.01  
 10 Klink, Noah  12 Western Boone 11:32.00 11:24.08  
 11 Bray, Cody  12 Frankfort 10:45.20 11:26.26  
 12 McKinney, Zach   9 Crawfordsville 12:15.00 12:05.93  
 13 Fry, Ryan   9 Crawfordsville 12:30.00 12:18.64  
 14 Knights, Matt  11 Tri West 12:27.78 12:28.49  
 15 Gardner, Joey  11 Tri West 14:06.00 13:11.97  
 --- Wire, Nathan  11 Lebanon 11:25.00 DQ  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 14.70 * 9197 D Henthorn, J Utterback, Crawfordsville, Southmon

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Brandenburg, James  12 Frankfort 15.18 16.20 Q 1
 2 Christensen, Jason  12 Southmont 15.40 16.92 Q 2
 3 Sanchez, Daniel  12 North Montgomery 16.50 16.72 Q 1
 4 Wampler, Tyler  11 Lebanon 17.20 17.50 Q 2
 5 Ragsdale, Sam  11 Western Boone 16.40 16.77 q 1
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 Stevens, Ben   9 Danville 17.36 17.28 q 1
 7 Wolfe, Sean  10 Danville 15.95 17.69 q 2
 8 Shrout, Kirtis  11 Crawfordsville 17.40 17.83 q 2
 9 Rice, Mick  10 Lebanon 18.10 18.77 1
 10 Odom-Whitlock, Austin  12 North Montgomery 17.40 18.88 2
 11 Cooper, Evan  11 Tri West 18.93 19.06 2
 12 Martin, Tristan  12 Frankfort 18.90 19.52 2
 13 Pruett, Tivon  10 Southmont 17.20 20.29 1
 14 West, Mason   9 Western Boone 20.00 21.02 2
 15 Snyder, Broderick   9 Crawfordsville 21.51 1

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 14.70 * 9197 D Henthorn, J Utterback, Crawfordsville, Southmon

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Brandenburg, James  12 Frankfort 16.20 15.72  
82 Christensen, Jason  12 Southmont 16.92 16.38  
63 Wolfe, Sean  10 Danville 17.69 16.49  
54 Ragsdale, Sam  11 Western Boone 16.77 16.50  
45 Sanchez, Daniel  12 North Montgomery 16.72 16.84  
36 Shrout, Kirtis  11 Crawfordsville 17.83 17.04  
27 Wampler, Tyler  11 Lebanon 17.50 17.20  
18 Stevens, Ben   9 Danville 17.28 17.22  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 39.60 * 1999 Jason Johnson, South Montgomery

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Brandenburg, James  12 Frankfort 39.79 40.56 2
82 Ragsdale, Sam  11 Western Boone 43.00 42.40 2
63 Sanchez, Daniel  12 North Montgomery 42.60 43.60 2
54 Shrout, Kirtis  11 Crawfordsville 44.60 43.77 2
45 Wampler, Tyler  11 Lebanon 45.00 43.82 1
36 Cooper, Evan  11 Tri West 44.95 43.83 1
27 Wolfe, Sean  10 Danville 43.80 43.84 2
18 Stevens, Ben   9 Danville 43.90 44.14 2
 9 Odom-Whitlock, Austin  12 North Montgomery 44.40 44.57 2
 10 Rice, Mick  10 Lebanon 44.60 44.77 1
 11 Hott, Donnie  12 Tri West 48.25 47.79 1
 12 Farabee, Mikal  12 Southmont 47.00 49.66 1
 13 Moreno, Edson  12 Frankfort 49.69 2
 14 West, Mason   9 Western Boone 48.00 49.97 1
 15 Pruett, Tivon  10 Southmont 52.30 50.66 1
 16 Snyder, Broderick   9 Crawfordsville 51.91 1
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 44.10 * 1998 Lebanon, Lebanon

R Edwards, M Wines, S Noland, Z Hickson

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tri West     A 45.10 44.36  
1) Arnell, Tanner 10 2) Lucas, Derek 10 3) Waite, Trevor 12 4) Cooper, Evan 11

82 North Montgomery     A 45.40 44.97  
1) Parsons, Alex 11 2) Prather, Alex 11 3) Donahue, Austin 12 4) Shillings, Jordan 12

63 Frankfort     A 45.07 45.68  
1) Singh, Arundeep 12 2) Schutte, Christopher 11 3) Valdes, Joel 12 4) Brandenburg, Patrick 11

54 Danville     A 46.63 46.07  
1) Shirrell, Jacob 12 2) Merrow, Thomas 10 3) Gowan, Travis 11 4) Mitchell, Izaiha 11

45 Western Boone     A 45.70 46.10  
1) Martin, Alex 10 2) Noonan, Michael 11 3) Solomon, Ryan 9 4) Ragsdale, Sam 11

36 Lebanon     A 50.00 46.86  
1) Stitch, Allen 12 2) Hudson, Benji 11 3) Wright, Chase 12 4) Janvier, LJ 10

27 Crawfordsville     A 47.80 47.71  
1) Snow, Chandler 12 2) Albrecht, Jackson 3) Bilyeu, Tyler 11 4) Claycomb, Kole 10

18 Southmont     A 47.30 48.89  
1) Meier, Connor 11 2) Farabee, Nathaniel 11 3) Price, Eli 10 4) Farabee, Mikal 12

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:25.79 * 5/13/2011 Frankfort, Frankfort

C Gerald, T Svobada, J Vasquez, K Malicoat

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tri West     A 3:37.00 3:30.76  
1) Waite, Trevor 12 2) Hagemier, Cory 12 3) Lucas, Derek 10 4) Cook, Wes 11

82 Western Boone     A 3:35.00 3:37.36  
1) Imboden, Bennett 11 2) Ragsdale, Sam 11 3) Gilliam, Jack 9 4) Noonan, Michael 11

63 Danville     A 3:34.77 3:40.49  
1) Stewart, Austin 12 2) Vondersaar, Jesse 10 3) Gerber, Daniel 10 4) Wolfe, Sean 10

54 North Montgomery     A 3:39.00 3:45.93  
1) Wray, Micah 9 2) Dugard, Ben 10 3) Wray, Kobi 12 4) Surface, Dalton 9

45 Frankfort     A 3:41.50 3:48.09  
1) Conde, Angel 12 2) Santos, Omar 11 3) Brandenburg, James 12 4) Brandenburg, Patrick 11

36 Lebanon     A 3:40.00 3:53.94  
1) Muse Myers, Robert 9 2) Wheat, Luke 3) Wright, Chase 12 4) Graham, Cole 9

27 Southmont     A 3:49.30 3:54.47  
1) Lowe, Justin 11 2) Michael, Travis 10 3) Price, Eli 10 4) McManus, Nick 10

18 Crawfordsville     A 3:54.00 3:54.48  
1) Johnson, AJ 10 2) Bilyeu, Tyler 11 3) Gerdes, Gage 9 4) Robinson, Garrett

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet: 8:14.81 * 5/14/2010 Frankfort, Frankfort

T Svobada, C Gerald, J Vasquez, J Spears

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Danville     A 8:25.32 8:29.10  
1) Modglin, Bryce 12 2) Townsend, Tyler 10 3) Genin, Chris 11 4) Gerber, Daniel 10

82 Western Boone     A 8:45.00 8:31.82  
1) Imboden, Bennett 11 2) Westmoreland, Eli 10 3) Noonan, Michael 11 4) Gilliam, Jack 9
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Sagamore Conference 2015 - 5/15/2015

Danville HS, Danville, IN

Results - Sagamore Conference

Finals ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

63 Southmont     A 8:45.00 8:44.91  
1) Brissey, Alec 10 2) Lippencott, Ross 9 3) Long, Brooks 10 4) Michael, Travis 10

54 Lebanon     A 9:10.00 8:58.02  
1) Grilli, Blake 9 2) Wire, Nathan 11 3) Muse Myers, Robert 9 4) Ohlemacher, Kory 10

45 Tri West     A 9:11.35 9:00.01  
1) Bruce, Ben 9 2) Hagemier, Cory 12 3) Knights, Matt 11 4) Cooper, Keiland 12

36 North Montgomery     A 8:59.00 9:20.51  
1) Dugard, Ben 10 2) Munro, Michael 11 3) Wray, Micah 9 4) Fritzen, Matthew 9

27 Crawfordsville     A 10:05.00 9:45.68  
1) Whicker, Caleb 10 2) Baker, Dakota 3) McKinney, Zach 9 4) Alvarado, Jair 9

18 Frankfort     A 9:35.10 10:34.04  
1) Rockhold, Alex 11 2) Bautista, Ezequiel 3) Leonard, Chris 10 4) Emery, Nick

 
Boys High Jump

Meet: 7-00.50 * 5/14/2010 Jonathon Christensen, Southmont

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Christensen, Jason  12 Southmont 6-06.00 6-04.00  
82 Brandenburg, James  12 Frankfort 6-07.00 6-02.00  
63 Luken, Zach   9 Danville 6-01.00 6-00.00  
54 Brandenburg, Patrick  11 Frankfort 5-08.00  
45 Hudson, Benji  11 Lebanon 5-10.00 J5-08.00  
36 Vallangeon, Jacob  10 North Montgomery 5-06.00 J5-08.00  
27 Hagemier, Cory  12 Tri West 5-06.00 5-06.00  
18 Farabee, Mikal  12 Southmont 5-06.00 J5-06.00  
 9 Ramer, Jacob  10 Crawfordsville 5-06.00 5-04.00  
 --- Dunn, Micheal   9 Western Boone 5-00.00 NH  
 --- Surface, Dalton   9 North Montgomery 5-04.00 NH  
 --- Hott, Donnie  12 Tri West 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Karp, Mitchell   9 Crawfordsville 5-02.00 NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault

Meet: 15-00 * 5/11/2007 Derek Cullison, Danville

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Crum, Colton   9 Frankfort 16-02.00 15-10.00 *  
72 Hubble, Evan  10 Southmont 11-06.00 11-06.00  
72 Miller, Jeff  10 North Montgomery 11-00.00 11-06.00  
54 Stewart, Austin  12 Danville 10-06.00 11-00.00  
45 Dubree, Noah   9 Frankfort 10-06.00 10-06.00  
36 Daniels, Tyler  11 Crawfordsville 10-00.00 9-06.00  

. 5017 Huckstep, Solo   9 Western Boone 10-06.00 J9-06.00  

. 5017 Murphy, Luke  11 North Montgomery 9-00.00 J9-06.00  
 --- McGovern, Connor  12 Danville 13-06.00 NH  

 
Boys Long Jump

Meet: 22-11.50 * 1968 David Churchill, Crawfordsville

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Waite, Trevor  12 Tri West 19-04.00 20-09.50  
82 Shillings, Jordan  12 North Montgomery 20-05.00 20-01.25  
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Martin, Alex  10 Western Boone 17-04.00 19-05.00  
54 Sanchez, Daniel  12 North Montgomery 18-08.00 19-04.25  
45 Luken, Zach   9 Danville 19-09.00 19-03.00  
36 Bilyeu, Tyler  11 Crawfordsville 17-07.00 19-00.00  
27 Tatum, Nicholas  10 Frankfort 19-00.00 18-10.50  
18 Roahrig, Jacob   9 Lebanon 18-00.00 18-08.25  
 9 Highfield, Wayne  12 Southmont 19-04.50 17-10.25  
 10 Martin, Tristan  12 Frankfort 17-02.00  
 11 Rice, Mick  10 Lebanon 17-05.00 17-00.00  
 12 Smith, Konnor  11 Crawfordsville 17-07.00 16-10.00  
 13 Gilmour, Chad   9 Danville 17-07.00 16-04.00  
 14 Hyten, Hunter  11 Tri West 19-04.00 16-03.00  
 15 Hubble, Evan  10 Southmont 18-03.00 15-10.00  

 
Boys Shot Put

Meet: 56-10.50 * 2000 Danny May, Tri West

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Williams, Kyle  11 Lebanon 47-00.00 45-06.00  
82 Scammahorn, Austen  12 Danville 45-06.00 45-04.25  
63 Dieffenbach, Jason  12 Lebanon 44-00.00 42-10.75  
54 Banich, James  12 Danville 44-08.50 42-07.75  
45 Banta, Jordan  11 North Montgomery 42-06.00 40-02.00  
36 Kortman, Dylan  10 Western Boone 40-05.50 39-03.25  
27 King, Chris  12 Crawfordsville 38-09.50 38-05.50  
18 Stewart, C.J.  10 Western Boone 39-05.00 38-03.50  
 9 Staton, Austin  10 Tri West 38-00.25 36-03.75  
 10 Howard, Jesse  12 North Montgomery 38-11.00 35-03.00  
 11 Flores, Omar   9 Frankfort 33-10.00 33-11.00  
 12 Martinez, Angel  10 Frankfort 34-11.00 33-10.25  
 13 Leonard, Ethan  11 Southmont 37-03.00 33-01.00  
 14 Meier, Connor  11 Southmont 37-05.00 31-11.00  
 15 Parker, Theo  11 Tri West 30-11.00  
 --- Rudolph, AC  12 Crawfordsville 40-02.50 FOUL  

 
Boys Discus Throw

Meet: 164-04 * 2000 Brian Scofield, Frankfort

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Williams, Kyle  11 Lebanon 154-00 153-06  
82 Kortman, Dylan  10 Western Boone 134-01 139-05  
63 King, Chris  12 Crawfordsville 124-08 129-11  
54 Knecht, Andrew  10 Western Boone 113-04 121-04  
45 Staton, Austin  10 Tri West 106-04 114-07  
36 Stiers, Sam  11 Danville 111-02 106-07  
27 Siebert, Kaleb   9 Frankfort 95-00 103-06  
18 Johnson, Brant  12 Lebanon 91-00 99-10  
 9 Leonard, Ethan  11 Southmont 112-06 99-00  
 10 Parker, Theo  11 Tri West 90-00 98-05  
 11 Howard, Jesse  12 North Montgomery 113-01 94-11  
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 12 Lovold, Sam  10 North Montgomery 98-09 94-08  
 13 Flores, Omar   9 Frankfort 96-02 94-07  
 14 Stockwell, Conner   9 Southmont 82-02.25 94-04  
 15 Banich, James  12 Danville 115-06 93-01  
 16 Rudolph, AC  12 Crawfordsville 87-09 82-03  

 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Tri West 151 2) North Montgomery 88

3) Danville 79 4) Crawfordsville 72

5) Southmont 71 6) Western Boone 66

7) Frankfort 60.5 8) Lebanon 30.5
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Danville 117 2) Western Boone 85.5

3) Frankfort 83 4) Tri West 82

5) North Montgomery 80.5 6) Lebanon 76

7) Southmont 72 8) Crawfordsville 27


